
Stagione 2024/2025

Comunicato n. 15 del 21/02/2025
LEGA GALASPORT CALCIO A 5

- Calcio a 5 -

1. Risultati ufficiali
Si trascrivono qui di seguito i risultati ufficiali delle gare disputate dal 17/02/2025 al 22/02/2025.


SERIE A

Nebbia Meneghina - Terzo Tempo in Cascina 1 - 5

#INGAINA - BOYKA 3 - 3

Gima Football Club - CASE SPARSE 3 - 6

IL GRIFONE - I Catenacci 1 - 6

Five CZ Miloti - Brusuglio 1 - 4

BOYKA - Nebbia Meneghina 10 - 5

SERIE B

As Scappati Di Casa - KAPPA FC 0 - 11

Boom Boom - A.A. BEERMANIA 5 - 3

No Name - Black Wave 2 - 8

Tokirame - UFC TEAM 3 - 11

2. Prossima giornata

SERIE A

Nebbia Meneghina - IL GRIFONE 24/02/2025 22:00 Gaia Sport Bollate

Five CZ Miloti - I Catenacci 25/02/2025 21:30 C.S. Falcone e Borsellino

CASE SPARSE - Brusuglio 25/02/2025 22:30 C.S. Falcone e Borsellino

Terzo Tempo in Cascina - #INGAINA 26/02/2025 21:00 TC Marconi

BOYKA - Gima Football Club 27/02/2025 21:00 Gaia Sport Bollate

SERIE B

UFC TEAM - As Scappati Di Casa 24/02/2025 21:00 Gaia Sport Bollate

Tokirame - Boom Boom 26/02/2025 20:30 C.S. Falcone e Borsellino

A.A. BEERMANIA - Pocho Team 2.0 26/02/2025 22:00 C.S. Falcone e Borsellino

KAPPA FC - No Name 28/02/2025 21:00 Gaia Sport Bollate
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3. Classifica

GIRONE 1

Squadre Pt G V N P F S FP

1. CASE SPARSE 24 9 8 0 1 62 21 0

2. BOYKA 21 9 7 0 2 43 10 0

3. I Catenacci 19 9 6 1 2 51 25 0

4. IL GRIFONE 18 9 6 0 3 38 23 0

5. Terzo Tempo in Cascina 18 9 6 0 3 51 47 0

6. KAPPA FC 11 9 3 2 4 33 37 0

7. Pocho Team 2.0 9 9 3 0 6 31 44 0

8. No Name 7 9 2 1 6 37 56 0

9. A.A. BEERMANIA 6 9 2 0 7 26 56 0

10. As Scappati Di Casa 0 9 0 0 9 21 74 0

GIRONE 2

Squadre Pt G V N P F S FP

1. Nebbia Meneghina 21 8 7 0 1 58 24 0

2. #INGAINA 18 8 6 0 2 42 17 0

3. Gima Football Club 16 8 5 1 2 40 24 0

4. Five CZ Miloti 15 8 5 0 3 61 34 0

5. Brusuglio 13 8 4 1 3 44 42 0

6. Black Wave 7 8 2 1 5 27 66 0

7. Boom Boom 7 8 2 1 5 22 33 0

8. Tokirame 5 8 1 2 5 20 47 0

9. UFC TEAM 2 8 0 2 6 16 43 0

SERIE A

Squadre Pt G V N P F S FP

1. Gima Football Club 13 6 4 1 1 35 13 0

2. #INGAINA 13 6 4 1 1 35 13 0

3. Terzo Tempo in Cascina 13 6 4 1 1 31 19 0

4. CASE SPARSE 10 6 3 1 2 31 23 0

5. I Catenacci 10 6 3 1 2 20 14 0

6. IL GRIFONE 9 6 3 0 3 19 27 0

7. BOYKA 7 6 2 1 3 23 21 0

8. Brusuglio 6 6 2 0 4 17 38 0

9. Nebbia Meneghina 6 6 2 0 4 20 37 0

10. Five CZ Miloti 0 6 0 0 6 10 36 0

SERIE B

Squadre Pt G V N P F S FP

1. KAPPA FC 13 6 4 1 1 31 14 0

2. Black Wave 10 6 3 1 2 30 24 0

3. No Name 10 6 3 1 2 22 26 0

4. Boom Boom 10 5 3 1 1 16 13 0

5. As Scappati Di Casa 7 5 2 1 2 16 23 0

6. Pocho Team 2.0 6 5 2 0 3 18 14 0

7. A.A. BEERMANIA 4 5 1 1 3 15 19 0

8. UFC TEAM 4 5 1 1 3 22 28 0

9. Tokirame 3 5 0 3 2 19 28 0
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4. Classifica Marcatori

GIRONE 1

Giocatori G

1. Geraci Francesco (CASE SPARSE) 18

2. Campagna Valentino (KAPPA FC) 16

3. ANTONAZZO VINCENZO SIMONE (Terzo Tempo in Cascina) 15

4. Guastafierro Simone (CASE SPARSE) 15

5. Cona Simone (BOYKA) 15

6. Jacobone Andrea Vittorio Juan (I Catenacci) 13

7. D'AMICO LORIS (Terzo Tempo in Cascina) 12

8. Biondini Davide (No Name) 11

9. Raccagni Loris (IL GRIFONE) 10

10. Magliani Lorenzo (I Catenacci) 10

11. Carugati Davide (I Catenacci) 10

12. Vessecchia Cristian Donato (Pocho Team 2.0) 9

13. MONTELEONE LORIS (BOYKA) 9

14. Meduri Lorenzo (IL GRIFONE) 8

15. Cuppari Denis (CASE SPARSE) 8

16. FANTINI DAVIDE (Terzo Tempo in Cascina) 7

17. Raia Mimmo Marco (A.A. BEERMANIA) 7

18. Mancuso Gianfranco (IL GRIFONE) 6

19. SPECCHIO MICHELE DAVIDE (Terzo Tempo in Cascina) 6

20. AMODEO UGO (Terzo Tempo in Cascina) 6

21. Crivelli Federico (I Catenacci) 6

22. Donato Federico (CASE SPARSE) 6

23. MONTELEONE MICHAEL (BOYKA) 6

24. Gioffré Carmine (As Scappati Di Casa) 6

25. Lo Bianco Thomas (KAPPA FC) 5

26. Vece Michele (Pocho Team 2.0) 5

27. Imperatore Alessandro (Pocho Team 2.0) 5

28. Granozio Enrico (Pocho Team 2.0) 5

29. Spreafico Luca (No Name) 5

30. Lorenzi Alessandro (No Name) 5

31. Cardinaletti Andrea (No Name) 5

32. ANTONACCI GENNARO (Terzo Tempo in Cascina) 5

33. Salmoiraghi Marcello (A.A. BEERMANIA) 5

34. Giovanniello stefano (CASE SPARSE) 5

35. CONA SALVATORE (BOYKA) 5

36. Mollo Marco Mattia (As Scappati Di Casa) 5

37. Baudo Eros (IL GRIFONE) 4

38. Vitone Gabriele (IL GRIFONE) 4

39. Caracappa Alessio (No Name) 4

40. Mandonico Matteo (I Catenacci) 4

41. Lo Bue Daniel (CASE SPARSE) 4

42. Attardi Andrea (BOYKA) 4

43. Zela torres Omar alexander (As Scappati Di Casa) 4

44. FRATTUCCI MATTEO (A.A. BEERMANIA) 3

45. Sanvito Loris (KAPPA FC) 3

46. Ortolan Andrea (KAPPA FC) 3

47. Gueye Abdou karim (KAPPA FC) 3

48. Micoli Francesco (IL GRIFONE) 3

49. Mandelli Federico (IL GRIFONE) 3

50. Silvestre Carmine (Pocho Team 2.0) 3

51. Perozzino Pio (A.A. BEERMANIA) 3

GIRONE 2

Giocatori G

1. Diasparra Alessandro (Five CZ Miloti) 23

2. Bargiglione Giorgio (Nebbia Meneghina) 15

3. Appollonio Michele (#INGAINA) 13

4. TRIBOI VALENTIN (Brusuglio) 11

5. Viola Alessandro (#INGAINA) 11

6. Bukatka VITALII (Five CZ Miloti) 11

7. Zanella Manuel Nicolò (Nebbia Meneghina) 11

8. Pantelic Thomas (Brusuglio) 10

9. Ambrico Luca (Gima Football Club) 10

10. Suardi Riccardo (UFC TEAM) 10

11. Mapelli Andrea (Nebbia Meneghina) 10

12. Saggese Stefano (Gima Football Club) 9

13. Gelati Simone (Brusuglio) 8

14. Cianni Davide (Gima Football Club) 8

15. Fuda Domenico (Tokirame) 8

16. Matera Lorenzo (#INGAINA) 8

17. Addisi Marcello (Five CZ Miloti) 8

18. Ceglia Alessandro (Boom Boom) 7

19. Chindemi Domenico (Five CZ Miloti) 7

20. Sbiroli Giovanni Pio (Nebbia Meneghina) 7

21. Oretti Nicola (Black Wave) 7

22. Passero Stefano (Brusuglio) 6

23. Di Fiore Daniele (Tokirame) 6

24. De Bottis Pietro (Five CZ Miloti) 6

25. Savi Marco (Gima Football Club) 5

26. Pinna Valerio (Nebbia Meneghina) 5

27. Faccini Alessio (Black Wave) 5

28. Gelati Walter (Brusuglio) 4

29. Bonasio Daniele (Boom Boom) 4

30. Montrasio Edoardo (#INGAINA) 4

31. Barone Gianmarco (Boom Boom) 3

32. Florindo Domenico (Gima Football Club) 3

33. Matera Francesco (#INGAINA) 3

34. Citterio Luca (#INGAINA) 3

35. Battaglia Raffaele (Five CZ Miloti) 3

36. Fontana Guido (Nebbia Meneghina) 3

37. Roggerini Matteo (Nebbia Meneghina) 3

38. Magagna Mattia (Black Wave) 3

39. Varlet Corentin (Black Wave) 3

40. Porricelli Antonio (Black Wave) 3

41. d'Elia Samuele (Boom Boom) 2

42. Brichese Marco (UFC TEAM) 2

43. Bresciani Fausto (Brusuglio) 2

44. sticchi mauro (Boom Boom) 2

45. Doro Riccardo (Boom Boom) 2

46. Aresta Francesco (Boom Boom) 2

47. Krite Redwan (Gima Football Club) 2

48. Li Volsi Luca (UFC TEAM) 2

49. Sala Fabrizio (Tokirame) 2

50. Bagalà Marco (Tokirame) 2

51. Borrelli Andrea (Five CZ Miloti) 2
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52. Scarica Lorenzo (I Catenacci) 3

53. bontorno andrea (CASE SPARSE) 3

54. Fontana Matteo (As Scappati Di Casa) 3

55. ORANI GIANCARLO (A.A. BEERMANIA) 2

56. Pantano Marco (KAPPA FC) 2

57. Silvestre Ryan (Pocho Team 2.0) 2

58. La Vecchia Filippo (No Name) 2

59. Stoppa Maicol Bruno (A.A. BEERMANIA) 2

60. Sorrentino Massimo (A.A. BEERMANIA) 2

61. Maccagni Simone (A.A. BEERMANIA) 2

62. CHIERCHIA MATTEO (BOYKA) 2

63. VALENTI MIRKO (No Name) 1

64. Pedrinazzi Marco (No Name) 1

65. Merlo Matteo (KAPPA FC) 1

66. Bissoni Tristan (Pocho Team 2.0) 1

67. Taglianetti Fabio (Pocho Team 2.0) 1

68. Orofino Simone (No Name) 1

69. Bassi Andrea (No Name) 1

70. Barilli Mattia (No Name) 1

71. Mezzapesa Pasquale (I Catenacci) 1

72. Boschini Filippo (I Catenacci) 1

73. lo bue mattia (CASE SPARSE) 1

74. Pontonio Agostino Giosue (CASE SPARSE) 1

75. rossi marco (CASE SPARSE) 1

76. MONTELEONE MASSIMO (BOYKA) 1

77. Bongiorni Ivan (As Scappati Di Casa) 1

78. Landeo Ayrton (As Scappati Di Casa) 1

79. Cipolla Gabriele (As Scappati Di Casa) 1

52. Negro Nicholas (Black Wave) 2

53. Losa Davide (Black Wave) 2

54. Pantelic Nebojsa (Brusuglio) 1

55. Zonta Andrea (Gima Football Club) 1

56. onofrei valentino (Gima Football Club) 1

57. Facalet Roberto (Gima Football Club) 1

58. Suardi Samuele (UFC TEAM) 1

59. David Antonio (UFC TEAM) 1

60. Testai Andrea (Tokirame) 1

61. Pupo Luca (Tokirame) 1

62. Salari Fabio (Black Wave) 1

63. Tibullo Antonio (Five CZ Miloti) 1

64. Canepari Alessio (Nebbia Meneghina) 1

65. Taccone Guido Vincenzo (Nebbia Meneghina) 1

66. Bertolani Gianluca (Nebbia Meneghina) 1

67. Giammaria Manuel (Nebbia Meneghina) 1

68. Meles Flavio (Black Wave) 1

SERIE A

Giocatori G

1. ANTONAZZO VINCENZO SIMONE (Terzo Tempo in Cascina) 13

2. Geraci Francesco (CASE SPARSE) 13

3. Appollonio Michele (#INGAINA) 12

4. Di Stefano Raffaele (Terzo Tempo in Cascina) 10

5. onofrei valentino (Gima Football Club) 10

6. Citterio Luca (#INGAINA) 10

7. Zanella Manuel Nicolò (Nebbia Meneghina) 8

8. Saggese Stefano (Gima Football Club) 8

9. Guastafierro Simone (CASE SPARSE) 8

10. Cona Simone (BOYKA) 8

11. Savi Marco (Gima Football Club) 7

12. MONTELEONE MICHAEL (BOYKA) 7

13. Magliani Lorenzo (I Catenacci) 6

14. Boschini Filippo (I Catenacci) 6

15. TRIBOI VALENTIN (Brusuglio) 6

16. Vitone Gabriele (IL GRIFONE) 5

17. Baudo Eros (IL GRIFONE) 5

18. Montrasio Edoardo (#INGAINA) 5

19. Bargiglione Giorgio (Nebbia Meneghina) 4

20. Jacobone Andrea Vittorio Juan (I Catenacci) 4

21. Cianni Davide (Gima Football Club) 4

22. Diasparra Alessandro (Five CZ Miloti) 4

23. Cuppari Denis (CASE SPARSE) 4

24. Gelati Simone (Brusuglio) 4

25. MONTELEONE LORIS (BOYKA) 4

SERIE B

Giocatori G

1. Suardi Riccardo (UFC TEAM) 13

2. Campagna Valentino (KAPPA FC) 11

3. Lorenzi Alessandro (No Name) 9

4. Magagna Mattia (Black Wave) 8

5. Fuda Domenico (Tokirame) 7

6. Gioffré Carmine (As Scappati Di Casa) 7

7. Bagalà Marco (Tokirame) 6

8. Vessecchia Cristian Donato (Pocho Team 2.0) 6

9. Sanvito Loris (KAPPA FC) 6

10. Ortolan Andrea (KAPPA FC) 6

11. Negro Nicholas (Black Wave) 6

12. Kamel Kamel Fawzi Abdelazim (UFC TEAM) 5

13. Vece Michele (Pocho Team 2.0) 5

14. Ceglia Alessandro (Boom Boom) 5

15. Losa Davide (Black Wave) 5

16. FRATTUCCI MATTEO (A.A. BEERMANIA) 5

17. Granozio Enrico (Pocho Team 2.0) 4

18. Spreafico Luca (No Name) 4

19. Zela torres Omar alexander (As Scappati Di Casa) 4

20. David Antonio (UFC TEAM) 3

21. Testai Andrea (Tokirame) 3

22. Bassi Andrea (No Name) 3

23. Merlo Matteo (KAPPA FC) 3

24. Schieppati Simone (KAPPA FC) 3

25. Doro Riccardo (Boom Boom) 3
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26. Alessandrelli Luca (IL GRIFONE) 3

27. SPECCHIO MICHELE DAVIDE (Terzo Tempo in Cascina) 3

28. Ambrico Luca (Gima Football Club) 3

29. Donato Federico (CASE SPARSE) 3

30. Bresciani Fausto (Brusuglio) 3

31. Lerose Andrea (#INGAINA) 3

32. De Luca Alessandro (Nebbia Meneghina) 2

33. D'AMICO LORIS (Terzo Tempo in Cascina) 2

34. ANTONACCI GENNARO (Terzo Tempo in Cascina) 2

35. Pinna Valerio (Nebbia Meneghina) 2

36. Sbiroli Giovanni Pio (Nebbia Meneghina) 2

37. Marino Andrea (IL GRIFONE) 2

38. Carugati Davide (I Catenacci) 2

39. Florindo Domenico (Gima Football Club) 2

40. Iorio Carlo (Five CZ Miloti) 2

41. Addisi Marcello (Five CZ Miloti) 2

42. Pantelic Thomas (Brusuglio) 2

43. CONA SALVATORE (BOYKA) 2

44. Matera Lorenzo (#INGAINA) 2

45. Viola Alessandro (#INGAINA) 2

46. Dello margio Attilio (CASE SPARSE) 1

47. Ripamonti Andrea (CASE SPARSE) 1

48. Diasparra Davide (Five CZ Miloti) 1

49. AMODEO UGO (Terzo Tempo in Cascina) 1

50. Rizzo Marco (Nebbia Meneghina) 1

51. Magrini Sebastiano (Nebbia Meneghina) 1

52. Baudo Mirko (IL GRIFONE) 1

53. Meduri Lorenzo (IL GRIFONE) 1

54. Raccagni Loris (IL GRIFONE) 1

55. Micoli Francesco (IL GRIFONE) 1

56. Mandonico Matteo (I Catenacci) 1

57. Crivelli Federico (I Catenacci) 1

58. Zonta Andrea (Gima Football Club) 1

59. Borrelli Andrea (Five CZ Miloti) 1

60. Giovanniello stefano (CASE SPARSE) 1

61. Pantelic Nebojsa (Brusuglio) 1

62. Pozzi Claudio (Brusuglio) 1

63. Attardi Andrea (BOYKA) 1

64. CHIERCHIA MATTEO (BOYKA) 1

65. Matera Francesco (#INGAINA) 1

26. Monguzzi Luca (Boom Boom) 2

27. MISURELLI ALESSANDRO (A.A. BEERMANIA) 2

28. Silvestre Ryan (Pocho Team 2.0) 2

29. Orofino Simone (No Name) 2

30. Lo Bianco Thomas (KAPPA FC) 2

31. d'Elia Samuele (Boom Boom) 2

32. molinario davide (Black Wave) 2

33. Meles Demis (Black Wave) 2

34. Perrone Luca (Black Wave) 2

35. Faccini Alessio (Black Wave) 2

36. Fontana Matteo (As Scappati Di Casa) 2

37. Benistà Fabio (As Scappati Di Casa) 2

38. Salmoiraghi Marcello (A.A. BEERMANIA) 2

39. Sorrentino Massimo (A.A. BEERMANIA) 2

40. Maccagni Simone (A.A. BEERMANIA) 2

41. Brichese Marco (UFC TEAM) 1

42. Di Fiore Daniele (Tokirame) 1

43. Bocchi Andrea (Tokirame) 1

44. Pupo Luca (Tokirame) 1

45. Imperatore Alessandro (Pocho Team 2.0) 1

46. Barilli Mattia (No Name) 1

47. La Vecchia Filippo (No Name) 1

48. Caracappa Alessio (No Name) 1

49. Cardinaletti Andrea (No Name) 1

50. Cagnotti Luca (Boom Boom) 1

51. Aresta Francesco (Boom Boom) 1

52. Bonasio Daniele (Boom Boom) 1

53. Barone Gianmarco (Boom Boom) 1

54. Varlet Corentin (Black Wave) 1

55. Porricelli Antonio (Black Wave) 1

56. Meles Flavio (Black Wave) 1

57. Landeo Ayrton (As Scappati Di Casa) 1

58. Perozzino Pio (A.A. BEERMANIA) 1

59. Stoppa Maicol Bruno (A.A. BEERMANIA) 1
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